Report run on:
For data reported through:

March 13, 2014

Limited Access Scallop Sub-ACL
March 12, 2014

Quota period: 2013
Quota period dates:

03/01/13 to 02/28/14

Meat pounds Percent of
Nantucket Hudson Cumulative sub-ACL
Open Closed Area |l | Closed Arealll Lightship Canyon Monthly total total (42,092,979 |b)
March 1,903,153 0 0 0 578,713 2,481,866 2,481,866 5.9
April 3,620,728 0 0 0 1,086,547 4,707,275 7,189,141 17.1
May 5,953,900 144,707 65,327 109,540 367,524 6,640,998 13,830,139 329
June 3,734,821 243,845 789,589 456,854 156,955 5,382,064 19,212,203 45.6
July 3,193,169 47,692 855,666 427,947 100,433 4,624,907 23,837,110 56.6
August 2,883,329 5,959 346,977 298,845 113,294 3,648,404 27,485,514 65.3
September 2,181,550 17,886 0 190,703 177,158 2,567,297 30,052,811 71.4
October 895,723 23,252 0 132,970 38,507 1,090,452 31,143,263 74.0
November 181,283 0 179,917 148,099 61,629 570,928 31,714,191 75.3
December 337,400 4,457 82,895 37,179 59,152 521,083 32,235,274 76.6
January 464,254 0 38,460 53,022 26,878 582,614 32,817,888 78.0
February 1,180,878 1,971 47,231 8,040 27,717 1,265,837 34,083,725 81.0
Total 26,530,188 489,769 2,406,062 1,863,199 2,794,507 34,083,725
Area TAC 33,954,979 1,534,000 2,366,000 1,508,000 2,730,000
Percent of
area TAC 78.1 31.9 101.7 123.6 102.4
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These data are the best available to NOAA's National Marine Fishery Service (NMFS) when
this report was compiled. Data for this report are supplied to NMFS from vessels via Vessel
Trip Reporting and the Vessel Monitoring System, and dealers via Dealer Electronic Reporting.
Data may be preliminary. Discrepancies with previous reports are due to corrections made to the
database.
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